
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Wednesday, 23 February 2022

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAZZA BRANN Last start Masters winner GRA, 16/01/2022, R2, M 1M 1M 1M M1/2T. Atkins 491355 11/0298

 2 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R10, M 4M 1P 7C M1/1L. Walker 495650 17/0225

 3 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Last start Masters winner LIS, 15/02/2022, R10, M 1M 1P 7P M2/1/2C. Supple 500672 18/0286

 4 TUCABIA Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R7, P 1P 7P 2P M2/2/2C. Gardoll 498529 14/0279

 5 NIMBLE VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R2, M 6M 2M 2M M2/2/1D. Winters 497570 7/0207

 6 KIARNI RED 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R10, P 8P 4Y 8P M2/2/1T. Roche 494327 8/0162

 7 JIMARY CRICKET Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R4, P 4P 2M 6P M2/2/2B. Northfield 500848 12/0159

 8 MODIFIED TRUNK Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R2, M 5M 4M 6M M3/1W. Kempshall 488544 26/0145

 9 BOBBY BRANN Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R9, P 7P 4M 3M M3/2T. Atkins 491359 6/0144

 10 OH SO ELLA Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 4M M3/2P. Carrall 496808 4/0128

 11 KIARNI SAL 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/02/2022, R4, Y 7Y 7P 6M M3/1T. Roche 494328 10/0109

 12 POLISHED MAGIC Weighted points score TAR, 15/12/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 4P M3/2B. Hastie 500840 8/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Wednesday, 23 February 2022

P 5 350 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPREAD SHEET Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/2R. Gardoll 542894 3/2252

 2 SKY STONE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/2A. Monaghan 546635 3/2246

 3 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/1R. Bender 525551 11/6234

 4 BOSTON BUDGIES Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/3A. Taylor 544036 2/1225

 5 WICKED RED Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/1N. Goodwin 525758 9/8201

 6 BACK AND FORTH Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5P 5/2F. Geary 538622 3/2195

 7 KIARNI IVY 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2Y 5P 5/1T. Roche 523994 6/5193

 8 KULU EDGE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/1189

 9 TAYLOR TOVES Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/3A. Monaghan 546641 2/1188

 10 PATTAYA PETE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 8P 5/3R. Gardoll 542830 2/1180

 11 BURN THE EDGE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 7P 5/2D. Winters 541803 3/2180

 12 DOUBLE KLATCHES Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/6177

 13 EYE IN SKY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/1E. Harris 537455 4/3177

 14 SHE'S SHREWD 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/4N. Goodwin 537395 3/0171

 15 PHANTOM MENACE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/2S. Kempshall 542248 3/2168

 16 MODERN MELODY Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/4F. Geary 534583 3/0165

 17 KIARNI RED 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4Y 8P 5/1T. Roche 494327 8/7162

 18 KULU HONEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 3/1156

 19 JERICHO TUCK Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 2P 5/2A. Taylor 530456 7/2156

 20 CHARLIE VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 4P 5/1D. Winters 532456 7/6153

 21 GO BANANAS Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 4P 5/1S. Kempshall 529919 5/4147

 22 TRANQUIL RILEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/3G. Robertson 539580 2/1145

 23 COUNTRY DOUBLE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/1D. Casey 526154 9/2144

 24 TRANQUIL LEXIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/0144

 25 POSITIVE IMPACT Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/4S. Casey 525588 1/0141

 26 DIXIE KATH 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5C 5/4J. Corrigan 539586 7/0140

 27 KULU FLY BY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/1132

 28 HEATHCOTE RAMS Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/3L. Walker 527546 4/1126

 29 DAISY'S GOLD Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 8P 5/1T. Duncan 534149 6/3120

 30 UNIDENTIFIED 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 7P 5/4L. Walker 538085 1/0119

 31 KIARNI SAL 2 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 7P 6M 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6109
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Wednesday, 23 February 2022

P 5 350 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6P 5/2G. Robertson 539575 3/2102

 33 OUR SASSY NYRAH Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/2D. Bates 526992 3/299

 34 DOUBLE DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/1E. Harris 525207 5/499

 35 TRANQUIL LOGAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539581 1/093

 36 RALPH MOUTH Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 5P 5/4E. Harris 545300 1/087

 37 KULU MIRACLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/187

 38 RAM'S BONUS Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 8P 5/1E. Harris 525209 6/484

 39 TRUMP'S BLUFF Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 8P 5/3L. Purnell 531824 2/175

 40 ONE VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 7P 5/2L. Purnell 507685 3/260

3 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 21 February 2022 - 10:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Wednesday, 23 February 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POLARIZER Last start placegetter CAS, 02/12/2021, R3, P 2P M/1S. Kempshall 544037 0/0134

 2 ARMIDALE ROAD 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 4P M/1K. Dodson 539207 0/084

 3 RICH PORTER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 08/02/2022, R2, P

LIS, 01/02/2022, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1F. Geary 527479 0/0124

 4 THAI WARRIOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 06/01/2022, R1, P 5P 2P M/1C. Gardoll 542833 0/096

 5 UNBEARABLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 13/02/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 4P M/1K. Dodson 544962 0/094

 6 KALGOORLIE QUEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 06/02/2022, R2, P 5P 3P M/1F. Geary 534588 0/088

 7 TRAVEL WARNING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 15/02/2022, R2, P 8P 3P 8P M/1L. Green 532476 0/078

 8 FLICK THE JOKER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 28/12/2021, R2, P (FEL)P 8P 2P M/1W. Kempshall 540924 0/064

 9 FRED PHITLER Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 15/02/2022, R1, P 4P M/1S. Keep 544988 0/058

 10 CARRAMAR DRIVE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 19/02/2022, R1, P 5P M/1M. Small 544993 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Wednesday, 23 February 2022

P NG1-4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COLBY Last start winner LIS, 15/02/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 1/2F. Hancock 528881 13/11366

 2 ORSON LAURIE Last start winner GRA, 19/02/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2E. Harris 541435 8/7309

 3 HOOTIN' ANNIE Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 2P 3/1/1L. Purnell 507686 19/18231

 4 RUBY'S LEGACY Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 3/1/1P. Supple 527216 10/9228

 5 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 3/1/1D. Casey 507481 20/19201

 6 SLIPPING AWAY Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 7P 4/1/1L. Purnell 507687 6/5132

 7 WHACKY JACKY Dropping in grade CAS, 17/02/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 4/1/2D. Irwin 528672 6/5243

5 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 21 February 2022 - 10:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Wednesday, 23 February 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PERFECT NANGAR 3 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 11/4234

 2 ZENITHAR Weighted points score IPS, 15/02/2022, R4, 3 1P 1P 6P 4/1/2J. Gordon 526858 9/4204

 3 DIXIE KATH 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 5C 4/1/1J. Corrigan 539586 7/5140

 4 CASH UPFRONT Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4F. Geary 527477 4/0201

 5 UNDIVIDED Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4E. Harris 541429 5/0195

 6 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R10, P 2P 2Y 5P 5/4T. Roche 523994 6/0193

 7 SHE'S SHREWD 1 Weighted points score BGC, 20/02/2022, R12, 3 4P 3P 5P 5/3N. Goodwin 537395 3/1171

 8 KULU HONEY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 3/1156

 9 UNIDENTIFIED 1 Weighted points score TAR, 08/12/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4L. Walker 538085 1/0119

 10 KULU MIRACLE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 526363 2/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Wednesday, 23 February 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3G. Robertson 539580 2/1145

 2 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1R. Bender 525551 11/6234

 3 KULU EDGE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 529862 2/1189

 4 TRANQUIL LEXIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/0144

 5 KULU FLY BY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/1132

 6 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2G. Robertson 539575 3/2102

 7 TRANQUIL LOGAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539581 1/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Wednesday, 23 February 2022

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOUIS RUMBLE Weighted points score BGC, 10/02/2022, R8, 1 8C 3C 1C 1/1S. Kavanagh 530584 24/19368
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Wednesday, 23 February 2022

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCY DASH Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 2/1/1N. Creighton 532544 16/5243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Wednesday, 23 February 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICH PORTER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 08/02/2022, R2, P

LIS, 01/02/2022, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1F. Geary 527479 0/0124

 2 ARMIDALE ROAD 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 19/02/2022, R1, P

GRA, 30/01/2022, R2, P

3P 3P 4P M/1K. Dodson 539207 0/084
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